
I move to place on the docket of the April 30,2015 Council Meeting under first 
reading resolutions, a resolution authorizing Change Order No. 1 with Churchill 
McGee, LLC for Public Safety Operations Center Phase 1B Renovation, 
increasing the amount by $18,033.79. 
 
 
      ______________________________ 
      Council Member 
 
Motion to be made at April 30, 2015 Council Meeting. 
 
X:\Cases\SAFETY\15-LE0001\LEG\00482666.DOC 


